Brick

Glazed color body porcelain tile
Thickness: 10mm

Water Absorption

Break Strength

Scratch Hardness

Chemical Resistance

Frost Resistance

Dynamic Coeflicient of Friction (DCOF)

206-762-8181

ASTM Test
C373

C648
MOH's Scale
C650

C1026
Al137.1

Statements Tile & Stone
17600 W Valley Hwy
Tukwila, WA 98188

statements ‘ TILE & STONE

ISO Test
ISO-10545/3
ISO-10545/4
EN-101
ISO-10545/13
ISO-10545/12

Declared ATSM

46 N/mmA2

Resistant
0.81 Dry, 0.74 Wet
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